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Digital Media
The Digital Media department is in the Scott M. Smith College of Engineering. To find the most up-to-date information, including Program Learning
Outcomes for degree programs offered by the Digital Media department, visit their website (https://www.uvu.edu/dgm/).

• Animation and Game Development, B.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/animation-game-development-bs/)

• Assistant Audio, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/assistant-audio-certificate-of-prof/)

• Audio Engineering, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/audio-engineering-certificate-of-prof/)

• Digital Audio, A.A.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/digital-audio-aas/)

• Digital Audio, B.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/digital-audio-bs/)

• Digital Cinema Production, A.A.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/digital-cinema-production-aas/)

• Digital Cinema Production, B.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/digital-cinema-production-bs/)

• Digital Cinema, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/digital-cinema-certificate-proficiency/)

• Digital Communication Technology, A.A.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/digital-communication-technology-aas/)

• Digital Media, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/digital-media-certificate-proficiency/)

• Digital Media, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/digital-media-minor/)

• Game Sound, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/game-sound-certificate-of-prof/)

• Sound Design, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/sound-design-certificate-of-prof/)

• Web Design and Development - Interaction and User Experience Design Emphasis, B.S (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-
media/web-design-development-bs-interaction-user-experience-emphasis/)

• Web Design and Development - Web and App Development Emphasis, B.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/web-
design-development-bs-web-app-development-emphasis/)

• Web Design and Development, A.A.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/web-design-development-aas/)

• Writing for Entertainment Media, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/engineering-technology/digital-media/writing-entertainment-media-minor/)
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